SOLO PIANO WORKS

Chronological Listing - All Available Works

Title

FMLR

Prelude Variations
Flower In A Rainstorm
Kimberly Rose

Nathalie

Ryan Arrives

Rag Doll

Edward Mows The Grass

Miniature Sketches I:

Creekside
Crosscurrents

Last Leaf

Prism

Root and Blossom
Running Rapids
Second Sight
Sounds In The Night

At The Recital
Sara Ilyssa

Clara Louise
Kianna Taylor
Summer’s Unfolding
Nicholas

Skattaca (Toccata)
Porpoise Dreamer
An Iris Opens
Dénouement
Summer Lullaby

Julian Thomas

SCOTT HILTZIK

Year

1984
1993
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996

1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999

1999



SCOTT HILTZIK

Title

A Kiss Goodnight
Theodore Jonah Kenji
Jeffrey Stellar
Prelude

Leaves On Water
Harris Joseph

Alex Raymond
Alanis Rachel

Blythe Elizabeth

PIANO LESSON Books

Level 1

Mountain Echo

Quiet Morning

The Crawl

The Bagpiper
Gliding Eagle

Far Away Boats
Saharan Hike
Christmas Lights
Stone Garden
Tyrannosaurus Toothache
Rainbow Sky

April Aria

The Great Wall

The Young Bluesman

Level 2

Summer Swing

By The Easel

Kansas City Corner
After Hours

New Shoes

Loco Locomotive
Melting Icicles

The Grasshopper and The Snake
The Mime

Gray Sky

Pinball

End of Summer Waltz
White Water Rafting

Year
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001



SCOTT HILTZIK

Title

Level 3
Popcorn
Opening Night
Drunken Horse
Adrift At Sea

Ice Skating

Sunken Treasure

The Puppeteer

In A Maze

Pillars of Pompeii

River To The Sea

Clouds

Babbling Brook

Rainy Day At Tanglewood

Pierre Elliot
Corwin Behr

A Touch of Tango
Isaac Harlan

Ole Black Eyes

JAZZ PIANO LESSONS - Book

Last Day Home
Elizabeth Park
Squam Lake

Black Beans and Root Beer
Catch That Cat

A Nickel Short Blues
Breakout Boogie
Joyous

Just One More Mile
Daydreamer

Walkin' Fool

Before Autumn
Riding With Rita
Sonny's Special
Hiball

Downpour

Baby Shuffle
Farewell

Midnight Swim

Year

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

2002



SCOTT HILTZIK

Title Year
Nai Ming 2002
Miniature Sketches II: 1999-2003

Nigh-Ku

Today

Prelude

Crazy Ride

Creepy Crawlers: An Arachnid Odyssey
Liam Philip 2003
Dreams Unfolding 2003
Last Day Home 2004
Touch The Stars 2004
Solace 2004
Of Flames and Embers 2004
Kenmore Square Dance 2004
Winter Approaching 2004
A Question Left Unasked 2004
Games of Spring 2004
December Waiting 2004
To Speak of Spring 2005
Julian Elliot 2005
Tributaries 2006
Siena Rose 2006
Forty for Mary 2006
Wombat Walk 2006
Samantha Beth 2006
Through Memory’s Prism (in 2 movements) 2006
You Can Clap Now 2006
Painting Away the Darkness 2006
Endless River 2006
Thirteen 2007
Justin 2007
Miles Brody 2007



SCOTT HILTZIK

Title
Ann

Suite Cheryl

Seeing Hue
In Every Breeze
Bouncy

Sophia Claire

Eleanor Yoko

Rachel Turns Thirteen
California Suite

Santa Barbara
Joshua Tree

Silver Lake
Venice Boardwalk, Sunrise
Big Sur

Forty Faces

Chih Chiang

Jimmy Wyble Project
Etude 8 for 88
Jimmy’s New Guitar
Fats
Another Life
Outstretched Arms
Seemingly Boundless
Cape Cod
Were She Still Here
For Jimmy

Forest Mystery

Forty-Nine Cookies

Chih Ch’ung

Fifty Figs

Fantasy 1931
Sixty for Barbara

Year
2008

2008

2008
2008
2009
2009

2010
2010
2008-2010

2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013



SCOTT HILTZIK

Title

Xylem

Fifty-One Elephants
Short & Sweet
Under The Rainbow
Yuki

Ancient Pond | Fifty-Two Frogs | Symphony

Duality

Hymn Within

Fifty-Three Hummingbirds

The Five Elements

Fifty-Four Breaths

Loon Impromptu

Celtic Valentine

Magnetic Pull: A Sea Turtle’s Journey Home
Seven

Marlowe Espinoza

A Numbers Man

Year

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018



